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4460-0008 DOE HEPA Filter Test Program DOE-STD-3022-98 EH-31 Subir K. Sen
   (301) 903-6571

Subir.Sen@eh.doe.gov

PC

4460-0009 Quality Assurance Inspection and Testing 
of HEPA Filters

DOE-STD-3025-99 HS-31 Subir K. Sen
   (301) 903-6571

Subir.Sen@eh.doe.gov

PC 9/26/2006

4460-0010 Filter Test Facility Quality Program Plan DOE-STD-3026-99 EH-31 Subir K. Sen
   (301) 903-6571

Subir.Sen@eh.doe.gov

PC

6910-0069 ALARA Training for Technical Support 
Personnel (including Change Notice 1; 
November 2004)

DOE-HDBK-1110-97 (CH1) HS-11 Judith D. Foulke
   (301) 903-5865

Judy.Foulke@eh.doe.gov

PC 8/13/2007

EMER-0001 Temporary Emergency Exposure Limits: 
Methods and Practice

NA-41 Jeng Chang
   (202) 586-7455

jeng.chang@nnsa.doe.gov

PC 10/25/2007

ENVR-0006 Environmental Radiological Survey 
Procedures

EH-41 Gustavo A. Vazquez
   (202) 586-7629

gustavo.vazquez@hq.doe.gov

PC 2/1/1997

ENVR-0009 Handbook for Controlling Release for 
Reuse or Recycle of Non-Real Property 
Containing Residual Radioactive Material

EH-41 Emile Boulos
   (202) 586-1306

Emile.Boulos@hq.doe.gov

PC 8/22/1997

ENVR-0010 Derived Concentration Guides (DCG) to 
Support Implementation of 10 CFR Part 834

EH-41 Emile Boulos
   (202) 586-1306

Emile.Boulos@hq.doe.gov

PC

ENVR-0012 Guide to Good Practice for Establishing 
Authorized Limits for the Release of Waste 
Contaminated with Residual Radioactivity

EM-37 W. Alexander Williams
   (301) 903-8149

alexander.williams@em.doe.gov

PC 5/14/1999

f Hoisting and Rigging of Critical 
Components and Related Equipment 
(conversion of NE F8-6T)

EH-22 J.W. Wagoner (ASME NOG-1)
   (301) 903-8147

PC

FACR-0017 Evaluation Criteria for Characterizing 
Natural Phenomena at Nuclear Material 
Facilities (conversion of DOE-STD-1022-94)

EH-22 Neil Brown (ANS)
   (925) 424-4019
brown93@llnl.gov

PC

Status Codes

PI -  Project initiated
PC - Project released for coordination
PD - Project discontinued (standard never approved for publication)
PA - Project approved by Preparing Activity; TSPO review in progress
PV - Project completed; voluntary standard published
SW - Technical standard on TSP Web site only (printing/distribution still pending)

SP - Technical standard printed (and on Internet)
SS - Technical standard superseded by later revision 
SN - Technical standard modified by change notice
SA - Technical standard reaffirmed
SI - Technical standard inactivated
SC - Technical standard canceled
SR - Technical standard reinstated
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HFAC-0013 Human Factors Handbook -- Man/Machine 
Interface Design Criteria

EH-52 Robert M. Waters
   (301) 903-5755

Robert.Waters@eh.doe.gov

PC

MGMT-0004 Principles for Procedure System 
Management

EH-21 Earl Carnes
   (301) 903-5255

Earl.carnes@hq.doe.gov

PC 12/1/2000

NPHZ-0002 Lightning Protection for DOE Facilities DP-45 John Fredlund
   (301) 903-3059

work@fredlund.net

PC

PACK-0016 Criteria for Preparing and Packaging 
Plutonium Metals and Oxides for Long-
Term Storage

DOE-STD-3013-2000 DOE/AL Gary Roberson
   (505) 845-5805

groberson@doeal.gov

PC

SAFT-0103 Management of Items and Areas 
Containing Low Levels of Beryllium

EH-52 David J. Weitzman
   (301) 903-5401

david.weitzman@eh.doe.gov

PC 5/6/2005

SAFT-0108 Integration of Safety into Nuclear Facility 
Design

DOE-STD-1189-2006 EH-22 Richard W. Englehart
   (301) 903-3718

richard.englehart@eh.doe.gov

PC 3/28/2007

SAFT-0110 Guidelines for Preparing Criticality Safety 
Evaluations at Department of Energy Non-
Reactor Nuclear Facilities (including 
Change Notice 1)

DOE-STD-3007-YR NA-171 Jerry McKamy
   (301) 903-8031

Jerry.McKamy@nnsa.doe.gov

PC 9/6/2006

SAFT-0115 Chemical Management (Volume 3 of 3) DOE-HDBK-1139/3-2003 HS-11 Billy T. Lee
   (301) 903-4884

Billy.Lee@hq.doe.gov

PC 8/2/2007

TRNG-0048 Industrial Hygiene Functional Area 
Qualification Standard - DOE Defense 
Nuclear Facilities Technical Personnel

DOE-STD-1138-2000 EH-52 David J. Weitzman
   (301) 903-5401

david.weitzman@hq.doe.gov

PC 7/20/2006

TRNG-0049 Fire Protection Engineering Functional Area 
Qualification Standard

DOE-STD-1137-2000 ORP Craig P. Christenson
   (509) 376-5367

craig_p_christenson@orp.doe.gov

PC 2/21/2007

TRNG-0051 Nuclear Explosive Safety Study Functional 
Area Qualification Standard

DOE-STD-1185-YR NA-121.2 James P. (Jim) Fingerlos
   (505) 845-4672

jfingerlos@doeal.gov

PC 2/9/2007
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TRNG-0052 Radiological Worker Training DOE-HDBK-1130-YR HS-11 Peter O'Connell
   (301) 903-5641

peter.o'connell@hq.doe.gov

PC 7/11/2007

TRNG-0054 Safety Software Quality Assurance 
Functional Area Qualification Standard

DOE-STD-1172-2003 HS-31 Subir K. Sen
   (301) 903-6571

Subir.Sen@hq.doe.gov

PC 10/17/2007

TRNG-0055 Nuclear Safety Specialist Functional Area 
Qualification Standard

DOE-STD-1183-2004 ORP Mario R. Moreno
   (509) 376-6844

Mario_R_Moreno@RL.gov

PC 4/18/2007

TRNG-0056 General Technical Base Qualification 
Standard

DOE-STD-1146-2001 HS-22 James B. O'Brien
   (301) 903-1408

 james.o'brien@hq.doe.gov

PC 5/24/2007

TRNG-0057 General Employee Radiological Training DOE-HDBK-1131-98 HS-11 Peter O'Connell
   (301) 903-5641

peter.o'connell@hq.doe.gov

PC 8/6/2007

TRNG-0058 Civil/Structural Engineering Functional Area 
Qualification Standard

DOE-STD-1182-2004 ORP Mary A. Ryan
   (509) 373-0232

Mary_Ryan@orp.doe.gov

PC 5/22/2007

TRNG-0059 Mechanical Systems Functional Area 
Qualification Standard

DOE-STD-1161-2003 PXSO Del W. Kellogg
   (806) 477-3149

dkellogg@pantex.doe.gov

PC 7/16/2007

TRNG-0060 Radiological Assessor Training DOE-HDBK-1141-2001 HS-11 Judith D. Foulke
   (301) 903-5865

Judy.Foulke@eh.doe.gov

PC 9/28/2007
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